CREATEUR D’OUTILS

RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX
RC191BC

SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de RochetaillA©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 &,~

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 15:12:20

§ ;lLVEl

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

1/3



s AM RC191BC
RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX

ROBUST AND LIGHTWEIGHT: Body made of light aluminium.COMFORTABLE TO USE: Ergonomic, low-vibration
body.PRACTICAL: Also available in a box for optimised storage.

Hand riveter with storage container. Intensive use, 2,4 / 3,0/ 3,2/ 4,0/ 4,8 / 5,5/ 6,4 rivetsErgonomic aluminium body.

Combined pneumatic/hydraulic cylinder. Stroke-by-stroke operation. High performance. The boxed model enables organised

storage of the accessories and maintenance parts. Ideal with a 400l/min hose.

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX

Sales reference RC191BC

SAM Outillage Y
10 rue Camille de RochetaillA©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 &,~

|sustainability
Rating

https://www.sam-outillage.com/ 2/3

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 15:12:20



RC191BC
RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX

S

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Riveting force (kg)
Vibration (m/s?)
Noise level (dBa)
C mm

C mm

C min mm

C min mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

275

2725

80

165

880

2.5

76

6.3

1/4"

1.8

24-64

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de RochetaillA©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 &,~

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

A - SILVERK
2022
ecovadis

Sustainability

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

3/3


https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

