



RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX

RC191BC

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 15:12:20





DESCRIPTION

RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX

ROBUST AND LIGHTWEIGHT: Body made of light aluminium.**COMFORTABLE TO USE:** Ergonomic, low-vibration body.**PRACTICAL:** Also available in a box for optimised storage.

Hand riveter with storage container. Intensive use, 2,4 / 3,0 / 3,2 / 4,0 / 4,8 / 5,5 / 6,4 rivetsErgonomic aluminium body. Combined pneumatic/hydraulic cylinder. Stroke-by-stroke operation. High performance. The boxed model enables organised storage of the accessories and maintenance parts. Ideal with a 400l/min hose.

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	RIVETER 2.4-4.8MM BOX
Sales reference	RC191BC

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>



L (mm)	275
Weight (g)	2725
l (mm)	80
h (mm)	165
Riveting force (kg)	880
Vibration (m/s ²)	2.5
Noise level (dBa)	76
C mm	6.3
C mm	1/4"
C min mm	1.8
C min mm	2.4 - 6.4
Guarantee	M2 SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

[>> Find out more](#)

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 15:12:20

